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Hall Hours

Thursday, January 27
8:45 AM - 3:45 PM

Friday, January 28
8:45 AM - 3:45 PM

Saturday, January 29
8:45 AM - 2:00 PM

EXHIBIT HALL MAP
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Exhibitor List -  alphabetical

Exhibitor Booth Website
1st Providers Choice Podiatry EMR
Abbott
Acumed, LLC
Acute Wound Care & Compression Devices
Advanced Orthopaedics, Inc
Advanced Oxygen Therapy, Inc.
Advanced Pathology Solutions
Advantage Technologies
Allard USA
ALLPRO IMAGING
American Association of Colleges of 
Podiatric Medicine
American Board of Podiatric Medicine
AMERX Health Care
Anika/ Arthrosurface/ Parcus
Anodyne
Arize (HP, Inc.)
Aroa Biosurgery
Arthrex
Averitas Pharma
Avitus Orthopaedics Inc.
Bako Diagnostics
Barry University School Of Podiatric Medicine
Beem Health LLC
Berman Medical Lasers
Bianco Brothers Instruments
BIOCOMPOSITES
BioSkin Bracing
Bioventus
California School of Podiatric Medicine at Samuel 
Merritt University
Canodyne CBD
CarePICS, LLC
CME Online / TLD Systems
CONMED
CrossRoads Extremity Systems
DARCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.

819, 821
803
917
912
307
204
603
706
904
705

305
501, 600

906
412

414, 416
309
503
504
220
F3
108
200
319
809
915

1009
825

304
418

404, 406
219, 221
725, 824

506

120

100

1stproviderschoice.com
abbott.com
acumed.net and osteomed.com
acutewoundcare.com
advanced-orthopaedics.com
aotinc.net
apslabgroup.org
adv-tech.com/healthcare
allardusa.com
allpro-imaging.com

abpmed.org
amerxhc.com
anika.com
anodyneshoes.com
ArizeClinical.com
aroabio.com
arthrex.com
averitaspharma.com
avitusortho.com
bakodx.com
barry.edu/podiatry
beemhealth.com
bermanmedicallasers.com
Biancobrothers.com
biocomposites.com
bioskin.com
bioventus.com

canodynecbd.com
carepics.com
tldsystems.com   |  cmeonline.com
conmed.com
crextremity.com
darcointernational.com

samuelmerritt.edu

aacpm.org
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Exhibitor List -  alphabetical

Exhibitor Booth Website
DePuy Synthes
Des Moines University
Dia-Foot
Digitsole US, Inc.
DJO, LLC
DNE LLC
DocShop Pro
Doctor Multimedia
Dr. Comfort
EBM Medical
Econologics Financial Advisors
EUROIMMUN
Evershore
Everwell Specialty Pharmacy
FastForm Research Ltd
First Frontier Marketing
Florida Department of Health
Florida Endovascular and Interventional
Florida PDMP Foundation/E-FORCSE
Footsteps
Footway
Forward Motion Medical
Free Life Labs 
Genesis Orthopedic Partners
Gill Podiatry Supply Company
Hapad, Inc.
HiFlo
Horizon Therapeutics
IN2BONES
Jeunesse Innovations
Kent State University College of 
Podiatric Medicine
Korpath
Kuros Biosciences
Lauderdale Pathology
LifeNet Health
Marlinz Pharma

F4
109

813, 815
317
214
508
804
708
703
601
209
909
605

606, 608
1020
313
213
709
801
624
312
913
502
215

300, 302
401
905

525, 707
702

1006, 1008

903
315
509
919

701, 800

113

jnjmedicaldevices.com
dmu.edu
dia-foot.com
digitsolepro.com
djoglobal.com
sealexfx.com
DocShopPro.com
doctormultimedia.com
drcomfort.com
ebmmedical.com
econologicsfinancialadvisors.com
euroimmun.us
evershore.com 
everwellrx.com
fastformmedical.com
premiumvitaminsandsupplements.com/molecular-labs-usa

floridaspodiatricmedicine.gov
Flinterventional.com
flpdmpfoundation.com
foot-steps.com
footwayorthopedic.com
fdmotionmedical.com
freelifelabs.com
genorthopartners.com
gillpodiatry.com
hapad.com
N/A
krystexxa.com | horizontherapeutics.com
i2b-usa.com
elevareskin.com

korpath.com
kurosbio.com
lauderdalepathology.com 
lifenethealth.org
marlinzpharma.com

kent.edu/cpm

1stproviderschoice.com
abbott.com
acumed.net and osteomed.com
acutewoundcare.com
advanced-orthopaedics.com
aotinc.net
apslabgroup.org
adv-tech.com/healthcare
allardusa.com
allpro-imaging.com

abpmed.org
amerxhc.com
anika.com
anodyneshoes.com
ArizeClinical.com
aroabio.com
arthrex.com
averitaspharma.com
avitusortho.com
bakodx.com
barry.edu/podiatry
beemhealth.com
bermanmedicallasers.com
Biancobrothers.com
biocomposites.com
bioskin.com
bioventus.com

canodynecbd.com
carepics.com
tldsystems.com   |  cmeonline.com
conmed.com
crextremity.com
darcointernational.com
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Exhibitor List -  alphabetical

Exhibitor Booth Website
McClain Laboratories
MedPro Group
MedSol
Midwestern University - AZCPM
Mile High Orthotics Lab
MiMedx
Modernizing Medicine
Molecular Lab Partners
MTF Biologics - Wound Care
New York College of Podiatric Medicine
NextGen Healthcare
Novastep Inc.
Organogenesis
Orpyx Medical Technologies
Ortho Dermatologics
Orthofix
Orthomerica Products, Inc.
Orthoped Distributors Corp
Orthotica Labs
Palm Beach Podiatry Concierge
Paragon 28
PediFix Footcare Company
PharmaceutiX
Pharmaceutix Health
PICA
Podiatry Content Connection
PodiatryMeetings.com
PowerStep
Pro-Health One
Professional Services Plans
Quantum Medical Supply
Realm Labs LLC
Redi- Thotics
Regenative Labs 
Rosalind Franklin University
Saorsa INC
Saumell Medical Equipment & Supplies

409
607
212
104
901
524
820
704
914
107
902
924
810
609
908
425
201

805, 807
306
420
900
500
1000
206
F2
604
407
405
314
808
1012
802

505, 507
316, 907

101
400
724

mcclainlab.com
medpropoiatry.com
medsolonline.com
midwestern.edu
mholabs.com
mimedx.com
modmed.com
molecularlabpartners.com
mtfbiologics.org
nycpm.edu
nextgen.com
novastep.life
organogenesis.com
orpyx.com/
ortho-dermatologics.com
orthofix.com
orthomerica.com
ORTHO-PED.COM
orthoticalabs.com
PodiatristAtHome.com
paragon28.com
pedifix.com
podiapn.pharmaceutixhealth.com
podiapn.com
picagroup.com
PodiatryCC.com
podiatrymeetings.com
powerstep.com
regenativelabs.com
protectyourbusiness.com
nocostshoes.com
realmlabs.net
redi-thotics.com
regenativelabs.com
rosalindfranklin.edu
esaorsa.com
smedsupplies.com
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Exhibitor List -  alphabetical

Exhibitor Booth Website

103 podiatry.temple.edu

Sebela Pharmaceuticals
Sky Express
Smart-ABI
Smith & Nephew
SoftWave / Consolidated
Sole Supports, Inc
SOLO Labs
South Florida Vascular Associates
Special Olympics Florida
SteriWeb Medical, LLC
Stryker
SureFit
Tayco Brace, LLC
Temple University School of 
Podiatric Medicine
Treace Medical Concepts, Inc.
Triad Life Sciences
TriMed Inc.
Universal Imaging, Inc.
Upperline Health
VertaClean
Vilex, LLC
WEAVE
Western University of Health Sciences 
College of Podiatric Medicine
Zimmer MedizinSystems

303
1018
321

916, 918
700
1013
402
625
106
408
413
403
817

318, 320
325
920
308
301
921
424
208

806

sebelapharma.com
belink.shop
smartABI.com
smith-nephew.com
softwavetrt.com
solesupports.com
sololabs.com
SFVA.com
specialolympicsflorida.org
SyzMed.com
stryker.com
surefit.com
taycobrace.com

treace.com
triadls.com
trimedortho.com
universalimaginginc.com
upperlinehealth.com
VertaClean.com
vilex.com
getweave.com

zimmerusa.com

118 prospective.westernu.edu/podiatry/dpm
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Exhibitor List -  numerical

ExhibitorBooth
F2
F3
F4
100
101
103
104
106
107
108
109
113
118
120
200
201
204
206
208
209
212
213
214
215

219, 221
220

300, 302
301
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
312
313

PICA
Bako Diagnostics
DePuy Synthes
California School of Podiatric Medicine at Samuel Merritt University
Rosalind Franklin University
Temple University School of Podiatric Medicine
Midwestern University - AZCPM
Special Olympics Florida
New York College of Podiatric Medicine
Barry University School Of Podiatric Medicine
Des Moines University
Kent State University College of Podiatric Medicine
Western University of Health Sciences College of Podiatric Medicine
American Association of Colleges of Podiatric Medicine
Beem Health LLC
Orthomerica Products, Inc.
Advanced Oxygen Therapy, Inc.
Pharmaceutix Health
WEAVE
Econologics Financial Advisors
MedSol
Florida Department of Health
DJO, LLC
Genesis Orthopedic Partners
CONMED
Avitus Orthopaedics Inc.
Gill Podiatry Supply Company
Upperline Health
Sebela Pharmaceuticals
Canodyne CBD
American Board of Podiatric Medicine
Orthotica Labs
Advanced Orthopaedics, Inc
Universal Imaging, Inc.
Aroa Biosurgery
Footway
First Frontier Marketing
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Exhibitor List -  numerical

ExhibitorBooth
314
315

316, 907
317

318, 320
319
321
325
400
401
402
403

404, 406
405
407
408
409
412
413

414, 416
418
420
424
425
500

501, 600
502
503
504

505, 507
506
508
509
524

525, 707
601
603

Pro-Health One
Kuros Biosciences
Regenative Labs 
Digitsole US, Inc.
Treace Medical Concepts, Inc.
Berman Medical Lasers
Smart-ABI
Triad Life Sciences
Saorsa INC
Hapad, Inc.
SOLO Labs
SureFit
CME Online / TLD Systems
PowerStep
PodiatryMeetings.com
SteriWeb Medical, LLC
McClain Laboratories
Anodyne
Stryker
Arize (HP, Inc.)
CarePICS, LLC
Palm Beach Podiatry Concierge
Vilex, LLC
Orthofix
PediFix Footcare Company
AMERX Health Care
Free Life Labs 
Arthrex
Averitas Pharma
Redi- Thotics
DARCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.
DNE LLC
Lauderdale Pathology
MiMedx
Horizon Therapeutics
EBM Medical
Advanced Pathology Solutions
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Exhibitor List -  numerical

ExhibitorBooth
604
605

606, 608
607
609
624
625
700

701, 800
702
703
704
705
706
708
709
724

725, 824
801
802
803
804

805, 807
806
808
809
810

813, 815
817

819, 821
820
825
900
901
902
903
904

Podiatry Content Connection
Evershore
Everwell Specialty Pharmacy
MedPro Group
Orpyx Medical Technologies
Footsteps
South Florida Vascular Associates
SoftWave / Consolidated
Marlinz Pharma
IN2BONES
Dr. Comfort
Molecular Lab Partners
ALLPRO IMAGING
Advantage Technologies
Doctor Multimedia
Florida Endovascular and Interventional
Saumell Medical Equipment & Supplies
CrossRoads Extremity systems
Florida PDMP Foundation/E-FORCSE
Realm Labs LLC
Abbott
DocShop Pro
Orthoped Distributors Corp
Zimmer MedizinSystems
Professional Services Plans
Bianco Brothers Instruments
Organogenesis
Dia-Foot
Tayco Brace, LLC
1st Providers Choice Podiatry EMR
Modernizing Medicine
Bioventus
Paragon 28
Mile High Orthotics Lab
NextGen Healthcare
Korpath
Allard USA
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Exhibitor List -  numerical

ExhibitorBooth
905
906
908
909
912
913
914
915

916, 918
917
919
920
921
924
1000
1009
1012
1013
1018
1020

1006, 1008

HiFlo
Anika/ Arthrosurface/ Parcus
Ortho Dermatologics
EUROIMMUN
Acute Wound Care & Compression Devices
Forward Motion Medical
MTF Biologics - Wound Care
BIOCOMPOSITES
Smith & Nephew
Acumed, LLC
LifeNet Health
TriMed Inc.
VertaClean
Novastep Inc.
PharmaceutiX
BioSkin Bracing
Quantum Medical Supply
Sole Supports, Inc
Sky Express
FastForm Research Ltd
Jeunesse Innovations


